
Scottish Ford Fiesta ST
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 24 Steven GRAY 25 20 20 20 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 251
2 67 Simon SMAIL 14 12 16 14 20 25 16 20 16 20 173 -78
3 69 Mark DICKSON STC 12 10 14 16 10 12 14 16 20 16 14 154 -19
4 55 Stephen WARD 7 12 12 16 14 9 9 14 14 20 16 143 -11
5 61 Peter CRUICKSHANK 10 9 10 10 14 16 12 12 9 12 14 128 -15
6 5 Lorn MURRAY STC 4 7 9 7 20 20 14 12 9 12 114 -14
7 52 Dave COLVILLE 20 25 25 25 6 101 -13
8 29 Duncan LANGTON 16 16 9 5 10 8 10 12 86 -15
9 311 Stephen SADLER STC 3 3 5 5 7 5 8 10 5 7 10 10 78 -8
10 62 Liam McGILL 6 14 25 20 65 -13
11 18 Scott SMITH STC 8 6 6 8 12 7 10 57 -8
12 96 Jonathan O'NEILL STC 9 8 7 6 7 8 45 -12
13 31 Broddy ORR 5 8 2 6 10 31 -14
14 21 Kieren PREEDY STC 5 4 4 6 6 25 -6
15 23 Lucy HALES 2 2 4 3 4 5 20 -5
16 15 John DAVIDSON 9 9 18 -2
17 37 Russell MORGAN 8 8 16 -2


